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\30 January 1968)
Task #1 Addendum

3. Provide a. ,chronology of date/time at which NSA
senior personnel. and, to the extent known, other U.S. OOD
and Executive Branch senior personnel were advised of the
USS PUEBLO incident.

222339

222345
222355

222350

230002

230003

CRITIC received in Watch Office at NSA :from
O:>MNAVFOR JAPAN, Yokosuka. USS PUB8LO
encountered North Korean patrol craft at
39 2SN 127 S4E. At 23044SZ (222345) PUEBLO
reported n\~e are being boarded. It

Phone calls from NSA6CC alerting the following
to CRITIC

White House Situation Room
DIA Watch Office
CIA Watch Office
NIC
State/ReI
JRC
ONI/Vl
NMCC
DIR
D/DIR
ADP
ADN
Chief A81
B Group Operations
Chief 81
P2 Operations
Chief P21

NMCC notified DOC)'s General Shedd and ADM
McLandon.

Mr. Apollony (80S1) called by B Grp Cps.

______I(~~l.)c:Cl~~~~byB Grp Ops.
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ADNSG and ADMMr. Harvey (Kl2) no~ified.

Schultz informed.

",::" (b ) ( 6)

. / / / / DGA

~iled Watch Officer a:t NSS .~=>=·· · · ··=· · · =====:=:===J/
who stated he had inf'orm.edthe.couuoa.nd duty
officer ~ I'of C~ITIC. / ·· Called NFOIO •

2300005

230020

..- .

,". . '

, . :~.. ' :

230020 Genera.l Morriso~~~4.::I · / / // Ireport
aboard. . L-_..;.... _

230025 Called ~ .. . ./ I(:A~NSG). He requested that
I ?be called. The latter said he was
com~ngn.

230050 S Group notified of CRITIC.

230115 White House Sit Room called to say Mr. Rostow
was coming in.

230115

230137

230130

230130

Chief of M5, Mr. Bienvenu, was called.

I I from 5 Group was given details
of CRITIC. SaidQe would try to find out what
a:>MSBC equipment artd documents were on PUEBLO.

I laIlc} Nona~hn o:f P22 were called in
to compile iisto(material~ on PUEBLO.

Rostow talks to Ca~~:~~
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